VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: The FY 2011 Sewer Lining Program
PROJECT NO.:  SAN-11-02

LOCATION: Various CHANGE CRDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  Insituform Technologies USA, Inc. DATE: 5/2/2011
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a change order to bring up the award of the contract up to the

budget amount

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [11 $53,317.50
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: (2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: {[1]+[2]) [3] ) $53,317.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: {PENDING APPROVAL) o4l .-$21,672:50
PROPQOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3+[4]) - [B]> ¢ - :2::$74,890.00 -

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $21,672.50

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: {PENDING APPROVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE:! $75,000.00: . - . -
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $68,928.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

_@t‘/ Z/% S/4/1(  Approved By:

Residejr} Enginesr Date Director of Finance Ty e Date
¢

/ O// 9 J1¢__ Approved By:

Cphtractor Date ($1Kor28%)  “\jillage Manager . Date T

Lo Lt Ty spessr s Ytue L7 2

Village Engineer Date ~ (#1Kor25%) © Village Ppésidefit LT e ~ Date 7
Al — LU
Dirélﬁf of Public Works Date T ke Date
Z— hp
nt DiregtGLof Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that ali bonds,
permits, Insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




The FY 2011 Sewer Lining Program

C.O.#1

51212011
NO. ITEM BID QUAN, UNIT UNIT TOTAL CO#1 QUAN* CO#1 TOTAL
- PRICE
1 [Cured in Place Pipe, 8" Diameter Pipe 1385 foot $29.50 $40,857.50 |515 $15,192.50
2 [Cured in Place Pipe, 12" Diameter Pipe 220 foot $48.00 $10,560.00 |135 $6,480.00
3 |Traffic Control 1 L.S. $1,900.00 $1,800.00 |0
Bid Total $53,317.50 |CO #1 Total $21,672.50

* C.0. #1 Quantities Estimated

Coniract Total




