VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2071 Sewer Lining
PROJECT NO.:  SAN-11-01
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR:  INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. DATE: 872472011
DESCRIFTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a change ordet is a final balancing change order
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: 1] $53,317.60
TOTAL -OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2) $21,672.50
CURRENT CONTRACT AMCOUNT: ([13+{2]} [3] $74,980.00
PRQPGSED CHANGEORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] §$’6,483.59!
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 51 $68,506.50

NET OF ALL'CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2}+4]) $15,189.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUGTION: ‘N/A
TOTAL-CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: , $?5,000.QO
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $68,928.50

RECONMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

%/ 09L 7/ /1 Approved
Residgiit Engineer Date ﬁ
/%— S A 2ol Approve

Gpﬁtrac!or 7 Date  (stokorzbiy Village Manager Date

Approved By: ,,// g %—' §//

(stoKer28%)  Vfillage Pragddnt Date

Attest: W Mu_.._/

Iage Cle Date

It is understood that as part of this change orderthat the Contractor agrees that all honds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby sxtended {o Incorporate this Change Order.




FY 2011 Sewer Linlng

C.0.1 Bl2011
NO. ITEM CURRENT QUAN. UNIT UNIT PRICE{ CURRENT TOTAL] _FINAL QUAN. CO#2 QUAN CO#2 TOTAL
1 Cured in Place Pipe, 8" Diameler Fipe 1,800 foot $208.50] $58,050,00 1,885 (5 {5147.50
2 Cured In Place Pipe, 12" Diameler Pipe 356 feot $48.00; 517,040,008 223 {132) {36,336.00)
4 Traffic Control 1 L.S. $1900.00 $1,900.00] 1 1) $0.00-




